18
Thermo
Scientific
Revco -20°C
Enzyme and
Laboratory
Freezers
Featuring IntrLogic

Accessories section.
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range: -20°C (manual defrost)
Int. Dimensions* Ext. Dimensions*
Cu.Ft. Voltage Amps/ H x D x W H x D x W Ship Weight
Model No. (L) (Hz) Breaker (Plug) Cabinet Door Shelves inches (mm) inches (mm) lb (kg)
UEN-2320A 23.3 115 (60) 13.5/20 (P2) upright single, 9 58.0 x 29.0 x 24.0 77.5 x 35.5 x 28.0 425 (193)
UEN-2320D (659) 208/230 (60) 5.6/15 (P4) solid (1470 x 730 x 610) (1970 x 910 x 720)
UEN-2320V 230 (50) 5.6/15 (P7)
Enzyme Freezers
* Published interior volumes are nominal; useable cu.ft. (L) capacities may be offset by shelves, drawers, blower coils, or cabinet protrusions. For specific cabinet dimensions and allowances, or for verification of clearance
tolerances, contact our sales representative. Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature conditions, humidity conditions, sample loading preferences, and frequency of door openings. Contact our sales
representative for specific inquiries regarding your application.
Temperature Range: -20°C (manual defrost)
Int. Dimensions* Ext. Dimensions*
Cu.Ft. Voltage Amps/ H x D x W H x D x W Ship Weight
Model No. (L) (Hz) Breaker (Plug) Cabinet Door Shelves inches (mm) inches (mm) lb (kg)
UGL-2320A 23.3 115 (60) 13.5/20 (P2) upright single 4 58.0 x 29.0 x 24.0 77.5 x 35.5 x 28.0 425 (193)
UGL-2320D (659) 208/230 (60) 5.6/15 (P4) solid (1470 x 730 x 610) (1970 x 910 x 720)
UGL-2320V 230 (50) 5.6/15 (P7)
General Purpose Freezers
Cabinet Construction
• Upright 23.3 cu.ft. (659 L) cabinet
• High-density, CFC-free urethane
foam insulation protects cabinet
from ambient temperature
fluctuations and minimizes
operating costs
• Solid door with keyed door lock
for added security
• Self-closing door closes against
closed-cell peripheral gasket
• Door locking provision on all
models
• Full-length door handle
• Adjustable leveling feet standard;
optional casters are available
• Scratch resistant painted interior
and exterior finish for easy
cleaning
Inventory System
• Epoxy-coated, open wire shelves,
adjustable in 1" (25 mm)
increments; no tools required
• Model UEN-2320 Enzyme Freezer
includes nine shelves with
enzyme storage system
of five bins per shelf, maximum
45 bins; labels not provided